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Electrical interconnection set; L-BOXX® 102; 221 Series & TOPJOB® S with
levers
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Quantity Item number

100
50
25
50
30
15

60

12

25
25

15

Data

COMPACT Splicing Connectors
221-412
221-413
221-415
221-612
221-613
221-615

TOPJOB® S Rail-Mount Terminal
Blocks

2102-1201

2106-1201
Accessories
210-110
221-500
221-510
249-116
793-5501
793-5566
2002-400
2006-402
2009-310
2102-1292
2106-1292

Geometrical Data

Width
Height
Depth

Description

COMPACT splicing connector; 2 wires; 0.14 ... 4 mm?; with levers; transparent
COMPACT splicing connector; 3 wires; 0.14 ... 4 mm?; with levers; transparent
COMPACT splicing connector; 5 wires; 0.14 ... 4 mm?; with levers; transparent
COMPACT splicing connector; 2 wires; 0.5 ... 6 mm?; with levers; transparent
COMPACT splicing connector; 3 wires; 0.5 ... 6 mm?; with levers; transparent
COMPACT splicing connector; 5 wires; 0.5 ... 6 mm?2; with levers; transparent

2-conductor through terminal block; with lever and Push-in CAGE CLAMP®; 0.25 ... 2.5 (4) mm?;

gray

2-conductor through terminal block; with lever and Push-in CAGE CLAMP®; 0.5 ... 6 (10) mm?; gray

Felt-tip pen; smudge-proof

Mounting carrier; 221 Series —4 mm?; for DIN-35 rail/screw mounting; orange
Mounting carrier; 221 Series — 6 mm?; for DIN-35 rail/screw mounting; orange
Screwless end stop; for DIN-35 rail; 6 mm wide; gray

WMB marker card; plain

WMB marker card; marking 1 ... 50

Adjacent jumper for continuous commoning; insulated; 2-way; Nominal current: 25 A; light gray

Push-in type jumper bar; insulated; 2-way; Nominal current: 41 A; light gray
Operating tool; 3.5 x 0.5 mm and 5.5 x 0.8 mm blades

End and intermediate plate; for 2-conductor terminal blocks; orange

End and intermediate plate; for 2-conductor terminal blocks; orange

445 mm/17.52 inch
118 mm/ 4.646 inch
358 mm/ 14.094 inch
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Material Data

Weight

Commercial data

Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs Tariff No.

Counterpart

Downloads
Documentation

Additional Information

Technical explanations

Installation Notes

Product family

TOPJOB® S

3843.39g

BOX

Qu
4055143888660
80808080888

Apr 3,2019

WAGOo

pdf Download
2.1 MB

TOPJOB® S: In various industrial applications and modern building installations, WAGQ's wide and versatile range of rail-

mount terminal blocks provides more than just reliable electrical connections.

Learn more about the product family.

Show all products from the family
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