Data sheet | Item number: 821-153

Electrical interconnection set; L-BOXX® 102; 221 Series & TOPJOB® S with



www.wago.com/821-153

levers







Item description

Content

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!



Quantity Item number		Description	
	COMPACT Splicing Connectors		
100	221-412	COMPACT splicing connector; 2 wires; 0.14 4 mm ² ; with levers; transparent	
50	221-413	COMPACT splicing connector; 3 wires; 0.14 4 mm ² ; with levers; transparent	
25	221-415	COMPACT splicing connector; 5 wires; 0.14 4 mm ² ; with levers; transparent	
50	221-612	COMPACT splicing connector; 2 wires; 0.5 6 mm ² ; with levers; transparent	
30	221-613	COMPACT splicing connector; 3 wires; 0.5 6 mm ² ; with levers; transparent	
15	221-615	COMPACT splicing connector; 5 wires; 0.5 6 mm ² ; with levers; transparent	
	TOPJOB® S Rail-Mount Terminal		
	Blocks		
60 2102-1201		2-conductor through terminal block; with lever and Push-in CAGE CLAMP®; 0.25 2.5 (4) mm²;	
00	2102-1201	gray	
12	2106-1201	2-conductor through terminal block; with lever and Push-in CAGE CLAMP®; 0.5 6 (10) mm²; gray	
	Accessories		
1	210-110	Felt-tip pen; smudge-proof	
5	221-500	Mounting carrier; 221 Series – 4 mm²; for DIN-35 rail/screw mounting; orange	
3	221-510	Mounting carrier; 221 Series – 6 mm²; for DIN-35 rail/screw mounting; orange	
10	249-116	Screwless end stop; for DIN-35 rail; 6 mm wide; gray	
2	793-5501	WMB marker card; plain	
2	793-5566	WMB marker card; marking 1 50	
25	2002-400	Adjacent jumper for continuous commoning; insulated; 2-way; Nominal current: 25 A; light gray	
25	2006-402	Push-in type jumper bar; insulated; 2-way; Nominal current: 41 A; light gray	
1	2009-310	Operating tool; 3.5 x 0.5 mm and 5.5 x 0.8 mm blades	
15	2102-1292	End and intermediate plate; for 2-conductor terminal blocks; orange	
5	2106-1292	End and intermediate plate; for 2-conductor terminal blocks; orange	

Data

Geometrical Data

Width	445 mm / 17.52 inch
Height	118 mm / 4.646 inch
Depth	358 mm / 14.094 inch

 $\label{thm:condition} \textbf{Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!}$

WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Hansastr. 27 32423 Minden

Phone: +49571 887-0 | Fax: +49571 887-169 Email: info.de@wago.com | Web: www.wago.com Do you have any questions about our products?

We are always happy to take your call at +49 (571) 887-44222.

Data sheet | Item number: 821-153

www.wago.com/821-153



Material Data

Weight	3843.3 g
Commercial data	
Packaging type	BOX
Country of origin	QU
GTIN	4055143888660

8080808888

Counterpart

Customs Tariff No.

Downloads

Documentation

Additional Information

Technical explanations	Apr 3, 2019	pdf	Download
		2.1 MB	

Installation Notes

Product family

TOPJOB® S

TOPJOB® S: In various industrial applications and modern building installations, WAGO's wide and versatile range of rail-mount terminal blocks provides more than just reliable electrical connections.

Learn more about the product family.

Show all products from the family

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG Hansastr. 27

32423 Minden

Phone: +49571 887-0 | Fax: +49571 887-169 Email: info.de@wago.com | Web: www.wago.com Do you have any questions about our products? We are always happy to take your call at +49 (571) 887-44222.